
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 505

MESH PARTITIONING

Width of 
mesh panels  

m 
0.61 
1.22 
1.83 
2.00 
2.44 
3.00 
3.66 
4.00 
5.00 
6.00 
7.00 
8.00 
9.00 
10.0

 
 

REF 
AHC-MP6120 
AHC-MP1220 
AHC-MP1820 
AHC-MP2020 
AHC-MP2420 
AHC-MP3020 
AHC-MP3620 
AHC-MP4020 
AHC-MP5020 
AHC-MP6020 
AHC-MP7020 
AHC-MP8020 
AHC-MP9020 
AHC-MP1020

 
 

PRICE 
 £134.32  
 £194.41  
 £328.74  
 £346.41  
 £385.29  
 £512.55  
 £579.71  
 £685.75  
 £855.42  

 £1025.09  
 £1201.83  
 £1371.50  
 £1505.82  
 £1714.38 

 
 

REF 
AHC-MP6124 
AHC-MP1224 
AHC-MP1824 
AHC-MP2024 
AHC-MP2424 
AHC-MP3024 
AHC-MP3624 
AHC-MP4024 
AHC-MP5024 
AHC-MP6024 
AHC-MP7024 
AHC-MP8024 
AHC-MP9024 
AHC-MP1024

 
 

PRICE 
 £148.46  
 £219.16  
 £367.62  
 £385.29  
 £438.32  
 £579.71  
 £653.94  
 £777.66  
 £965.00  
 £1134.67  
 £1350.29  
 £1544.71  
 £1732.05  
 £1930.00 

 
 

REF 
AHC-MP6130 
AHC-MP1230 
AHC-MP1830 
AHC-MP2030 
AHC-MP2430 
AHC-MP3030 
AHC-MP3630 
AHC-MP4030 
AHC-MP5030 
AHC-MP6030 
AHC-MP7030 
AHC-MP8030 
AHC-MP9030 
AHC-MP1030

 
 

PRICE 
 £169.67  
 £250.97  
 £424.18  
 £445.38  
 £501.94  
 £668.08  
 £742.31  
 £883.70  
 £1109.93  
 £1332.62  
 £1555.31  
 £1778.00  
 £1997.16  
 £2219.85 

ACCESSORIES FOR MESH PARTITIONING
Description 

Mullion support post x 2.0m 
Mullion support post x 2.44m 
Mullion support post x 3.05m 
Mullion corner post x 2.0m 

Mullion corner post x 2.44m 
Mullion corner post x 3.05m 
Single door module x 2.0m 

Single door module x 2.44m 
Single door module x 3.05m 
Double door module x 2.0m 

Double door module x 2.44m 
Double door module x 3.05m 

Single sliding door kit 
Double sliding door kit 
Drop down hatch kit

REF 
AHC-AMP001 
AHC-AMP002 
AHC-AMP003 
AHC-AMP004 
AHC-AMP005 
AHC-AMP006 
AHC-AMP007 
AHC-AMP008 
AHC-AMP009 
AHC-AMP010 
AHC-AMP011 
AHC-AMP012 
AHC-AMP013 
AHC-AMP014 
AHC-AMP015

PRICE 
 £144.93  
 £183.81  
 £219.16  
 £106.04  
 £144.93  
 £183.81  
 £364.08  
 £459.52  
 £547.89  
 £728.17  
 £911.98  

 £1095.79  
 £547.89  

 £1095.79  
 £346.41 

Either single or double doors
DOOR MODULE

Either single or double doors

SLIDING 
DOORS

DROP DOWN 
HATCH KIT

3.05m HIGH PANELS2.44m HIGH PANELS2.0m HIGH PANELS

MODULAR MESH PARTITIONING

Either mid run mesh 
panel support posts 
or corner posts

MULLION 
POST

Our expert says

Bespoke  
sizes & styles 
made to order 
We also offer 
installation

A modular system that can be purchased to build up the type  
of partitioned office, mesh cage, bonded area or security partition 
that you require. 
 
• Choice of 3 heights of mesh panel: 2m, 2.44m or 3.05m. 
• Choice of 14 panel widths from 0.61m up to 10m. 
• Rigid and stable. 
• Installation service. 
• Modular and adaptable. 
• Epoxy powder coated finish. Standard colours:  

light grey (BS 00A05), dark grey/graphite (RAL 7016), 
sandstone (BS 08B17) or white (RAL 9010)  
- other colours on request.


