

## MODULAR MESH PARTITIONING

A modular system that can be purchased to build up the type of partitioned office, mesh cage, bonded area or security partition that you require.

- Choice of 3 heights of mesh panel: 2m, 2.44m or 3.05m.
  Choice of 14 panel widths from 0.61m up to 10m.
  Rigid and stable.

- · Installation service.
- · Modular and adaptable.

 Epoxy powder coated finish. Standard colours: light grey (BS 00A05), dark grey/graphite (RAL 7016), sandstone (BS 08B17) or white (RAL 9010) other colours on request.

## **MULLION POST**

Either mid run mesh panel support posts or corner posts



Either single or double doors







DROP DOWN HATCH KIT

Bespoke sizes & styles made to order We also offer installation

Width of	2.0m HIGH PANELS		2.44m HIGH PANELS		3.05m HIGH PANELS	
mesh panels m	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
0.61	AHC-MP6120	£134.32	AHC-MP6124	£148.46	AHC-MP6130	£169.67
1.22	AHC-MP1220	£194.41	AHC-MP1224	£219.16	AHC-MP1230	£250.97
1.83	AHC-MP1820	£328.74	AHC-MP1824	£367.62	AHC-MP1830	£424.18
2.00	AHC-MP2020	£346.41	AHC-MP2024	£385.29	AHC-MP2030	£445.38
2.44	AHC-MP2420	£385.29	AHC-MP2424	£438.32	AHC-MP2430	£501.94
3.00	AHC-MP3020	£512.55	AHC-MP3024	£579.71	AHC-MP3030	£668.08
3.66	AHC-MP3620	£579.71	AHC-MP3624	£653.94	AHC-MP3630	£742.31
4.00	AHC-MP4020	£685.75	AHC-MP4024	£777.66	AHC-MP4030	£883.70
5.00	AHC-MP5020	£855.42	AHC-MP5024	£965.00	AHC-MP5030	£1109.93
6.00	AHC-MP6020	£1025.09	AHC-MP6024	£1134.67	AHC-MP6030	£1332.62
7.00	AHC-MP7020	£1201.83	AHC-MP7024	£1350.29	AHC-MP7030	£1555.31
8.00	AHC-MP8020	£1371.50	AHC-MP8024	£1544.71	AHC-MP8030	£1778.00
9.00	AHC-MP9020	£1505.82	AHC-MP9024	£1732.05	AHC-MP9030	£1997.16
10.0	AHC-MP1020	£1714.38	AHC-MP1024	£1930.00	AHC-MP1030	£2219.85



	ACCESSORIES FOR MESH PARTITIONING	
REF	EF Description	
AHC-AMP001	Mullion support post x 2.0m	£144.93
AHC-AMP002	Mullion support post x 2.44m	£183.81
AHC-AMP003	Mullion support post x 3.05m	£219.16
AHC-AMP004	Mullion corner post x 2.0m	£106.04
AHC-AMP005	Mullion corner post x 2.44m	£144.93
AHC-AMP006	Mullion corner post x 3.05m	£183.81
AHC-AMP007	Single door module x 2.0m	£364.08
AHC-AMP008	Single door module x 2.44m	£459.52
AHC-AMP009	Single door module x 3.05m	£547.89
AHC-AMP010	Double door module x 2.0m	£728.17
AHC-AMP011	Double door module x 2.44m	£911.98
AHC-AMP012	Double door module x 3.05m	£1095.79
AHC-AMP013	Single sliding door kit	£547.89
AHC-AMP014	Double sliding door kit	£1095.79
AHC-AMP015	Drop down hatch kit	£346.41